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Ball Kia

MONTHLY STATISTICS
Google Analytics
Visits
Pageviews
Pages / Visit
Time on Site
Bounce Rate
% New Visits

Dealer.com Analytics
Phone Leads
Total Leads

Conversion Rate

Website Form
Submissions

Eprice

Contact

Request More Information
Other

Total

July August September October November December

24,250
56,998
2.35
1:12
60.14%
84.34%

137
169
0.70%
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z Google Analytics

Audience Overview

All Sessions
100.00%
Overview
® Sessions
10,000
5,000
Jul g Jul 15
Sessions Users Pageviews

24,250 20,579 56,998
M | A .

Pages / Session Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate

2.35 00:01:12 60.14%
S N B e (e B s A | ot

% New Sessions

84.34%

——

Ball Kia - http://ballkia.com/  Go to this report

Jul 22

B New Visitor

01 - Ball Kia - All Data

Jul 1, 2015 - Jul 31, 2015

Jul 29

B Returning Visitor

Language Sessions % Sessions
1. en-us 24,056 I 99.20%
2. (not set) 102 | 0.42%

3. ¢ 17 | 0.07%
4. es-419 15 | 0.06%
5. es-es 11 | 0.05%
6. zh-cn 1 | 0.05%
7. en-gb 7 | 0.03%
8. es 7 | 0.03%
9. es-mx 5 | 0.02%
10. en 4 | 0.02%

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT & INTERNET CONSULTING
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‘j Google Analytics

All Traffic

All Sessions
100.00%

Explorer

Summary

® Sessions

10,000

5,000

Source / Medium

1. edge5/email

trackvisitsnow.com /

referral
3. google / organic

4. (direct)/ (none)

5. mileofcars.com / referral

6. ballauto.com / referral

7. bing/ organic

8. kia.com / referral

9. yahoo / organic

10. / referral

CONSULTING

sandiego.kiadealers.com

Jul 8
Acquisition
% New
Sessions Sessions

24,250 84.40%

% of Total: Avg for View:
100.00% (24,250) 84.34%
(0.07%)

18,111 (74.68%) 84.17%
4,486 (18.50%) 92.38%
908 (3.74%) 64.43%
311 (1.28%) 64.95%
97 (0.40%) 75.26%

75 (0.31%) 66.67%

56 (0.23%) 46.43%

46 (0.19%) 76.09%

44 (0.18%) 65.91%

40 (0.16%) 40.00%

Jul 15

New Users

20,466

% of Total:
100.07% (20,452)

15,244 (74.48%)
4,144 (20.25%)
585 (2.86%)
202 (0.99%)
73 (0.36%)
50 (0.24%)

26 (0.13%)

35 (0.17%)

29 (0.14%)

16 (0.08%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

60.14%

Avg for View:
60.14%
(0.00%)

58.94%
77.64%
24.01%
41.80%
11.34%
13.33%
35.71%

6.52%

9.09%

12.50%

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT & INTERNET CONSULTING
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Pages /
Session

2.35

Avg for
View:
2.35
(0.00%)

2.29
1.41

5.94
4.08
6.90
5.63
4.84

6.89

7.07

6.15

Ball Kia - http://ballkia.com/  Go to this report
01 - Ball Kia - All Data

Jul 1, 2015 - Jul 31, 2015

Jul 22

Conversions

. Goal

Avg. .Sessmn Conversion

Duration Rate
00:01:12  0.00%
Avg for View: Avg for
00:01:12 View:
(0.00%) 0.00%
(0.00%)
00:01:14 0.00%
00:00:04 0.00%
00:04:08 0.00%
00:03:11 0.00%
00:03:15 0.00%
00:04:20 0.00%
00:03:15 0.00%
00:04:39 0.00%
00:03:43 0.00%
00:05:10 0.00%

Jul 29

Goal
Completions

0

% of Total:
0.00% (0)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

Goal Value

$0.00

% of Total:

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

% ($0.00)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

Rows 1 - 10 of 26



'ad Google Analytics

Location

ALL » COUNTRY: United States » REGION: California

™ All Sessions

14.82%
Map Overlay
Summary
City
1 San
© Jose
San
2 Diego
Los
3. Angeles
Chula
o Vista
National
2l City
6 Mountain
© View
Beverly
7 Hills
8 Imperial
" Beach
9. Oakland
10. Santa

Clara

Acquisition

Sessions

3,593

% of Total:
14.82% (24,250)

1,164 (32.40%)

535 (14.89%)

352

259

94

7

52

51

48

43

(9.80%)

(7.21%)

(2.62%)

(1.98%)

(1.45%)

(1.42%)

(1.34%)

(1.20%)

S 1,164

% New

Sessions

81.96%

Avg for View:
84.34% (-2.81%)

92.27%

74.58%

68.75%

74.90%

24.47%

100.00%

71.15%

13.73%
100.00%

95.35%

New Users

2,945

% of Total:
14.40% (20,452)

1,074

399

242

194

23

71

37

48

41

(36.47%)

(13.55%)

(8.22%)

(6.59%)

(0.78%)

(2.41%)

(1.26%)

(0.24%)

(1.63%)

(1.39%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

46.76%

Avg for View:
60.14% (-22.26%)

48.71%

22.06%

48.01%

23.94%

30.85%

76.06%

25.00%

60.78%
79.17%

83.72%

Pages /
Session

3.39

Avg for View:
2.35 (44.20%)

2.35

5.70

3.29

5.90

3.96

1.38

3.90

2.67

1.25

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:39

Avg for View:
00:01:12 (37.32%)

00:00:27

00:03:36

00:02:09

00:02:56

00:02:46

00:00:08

00:00:50

00:04:10
00:00:03

00:00:02

Ball Kia - http://ballkia.com/

01 - Ball Kia - All Data

Go to this report

Jul'1,2015-Jul 31, 2015

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Avg for View:
0.00% (0.00%)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal
Completions

0

% of Total:
0.00% (0)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

Goal Value

$0.00

% of Total:
0.00% ($0.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)



7 ) Ball Kia - http:/ballkia.com/  Go to this report
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"ad Google Analytics 01 - Ball Kia - All Data

Overview Jul 1, 2015 - Jul 31, 2015

All Sessions
100.00%

Explorer

Summary

® Sessions

10,000

Acquisition Behavior Conversions
Device
Cat
ategory % New Bounce Rate Pages / Avg. Session Goal. Goal.
Sessions . New Users . . Conversion Completions | Goal Value
Sessions Session Duration
Rate
24,250 84.40% 20,466 60.14% 2.35 00:01:12 0.00% 0 $0.00
Avg for View: % of Total: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: Avg for View: % of Total: % of Total:
100.00% (24,250) | 84.34% (0.07%) | 100.07% (20,452) = 60.14% (0.00%) 2.35(0.00%) | 00:01:12 (0.00%) 0.00% (0.00%) 0.00% (0) 0.00% ($0.00)
1. desktop 23,261 (95.92%) 85.13% 19,803 (96.76%) 61.21% 2.26 00:01:07 0.00% 0 (0.00%) | $0.00 (0.00%)
2. mobile 65.82% 520 (2.54%) 36.84% 4.07 00:02:50 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
3. tablet 71.86% 143 (0.70%) 28.14% 5.81 00:03:37 0.00% 0 (0.00%) | $0.00 (0.00%)
Rows 1-30f 3
WEBSITE MANAGEMENT & INTERNET CONSULTING
cowsuiTine  II14 carolyn avenue | san jose, california 95125 | OFFICE: 408.564.6897 | imos consulting.com | info@imos.me 5



Ball Kia

External Referrers Report July 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015

Determine where most of your website visitors originate irrespective of origin type, as well as their form submissions and
submission rate. Also highlighted are page views, bounce rate and time on your site.

Total Form Avg. Form
Summary Total Visitors Total Visits % New Visits Bounce Rate Page Views / Visit Submissions Submission Rate
13,434 30,550 44.0% 79.4% 1.69 32 0.2%

Avg. Time on Site

00:00:56

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT & INTERNET CONSULTING

MOS

CONSULTING

1114 carolyn avenue | san jose, california 95125 | OFFICE: 408.564.68 imos consulting.com | info@imos.me
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External Referrer Category

www.trackvisitsnow.com
Google

Direct Hits
www.ballkia.com
mileofcars.com
www.ballauto.com

Bing

Top 10 External Referrers

wewew, Trachkovi s its now.com
Coogle

Direct Hits

wewewy, ballkia.com
milecfcars.com

wewewy, ballauto.com

Eing

kKia

t.searchyahoo.com

wowrw dnetwork. directory

Visitors Visits
12,179 28,902
645 788
249 377

39 100

79 87

43 67

45 52

0 =000

% New Visits

42.1%
81.9%
66.0%
39.0%
90.8%
64.2%
86.5%

10000

15000

Bounce Rate Page Views / Visit

82.2%
24.0%
45.4%
77.0%
8.0%
6.0%
7.7%

1.53
4.83
3.71
2.28
5.08
5.19
6.00

20000 25000

Form
Submissions

0
16
6

N = O 0O

30000
% of Form Form
Submissions Submission Rate
0.0% 0.0%
50.0% 2.5%
18.8% 2.4%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
3.1% 2.3%
6.3% 4.4%

Avg. Time on Site
00:00:42
00:04:45
00:04:25
00:05:37
00:05:27
00:07:36
00:05:50

1114 carolyn avenue | san jose, california 95125 | OFFICE: 408.564.6897 | imos consulting.com | info@imos.me

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT & INTERNET CONSULTING

MOS

CONSULTING



Ball Kia

Form Submissions Report July 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015

Each form on your website is represented here with the number of form submissions for each, as well as the percentage of total
form submissions. You can evaluate the effectiveness of each and take steps to direct customers to successful forms.
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I Total Form Submissions
Form Name Form Submissions % of Form Submissions
bodyshop 0 0.0%
contact 6 18.8%
eprice 8 25.0%

1114 carolyn avenue | san jose, california 95125 "FICE: 408.564. imos consulting.com info@imos.me
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Form Name Form Submissions
finance
global_vehicle_incentive_lead
info_request

inventoryfinder

parts_order

service_appt

showroom
specials_email_a_friend
Totals:

N O 0N O N = W

w
N

% of Form Submissions
9.4%

3.1%

6.3%

0.0%

6.3%

25.0%

0.0%

6.3%

100.0%

OFFICE: 408.564.6897 | imosconsulting.com | info@imos.me
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Ball Kia

July 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015
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Profit Center
Parts

Sales (New)

Sales (Unclassified)

Service

Unclassified

Totals:

Origin Category

Phone (Mobile Website)
Phone (Desktop Website)
Forms (Website)

Forms (Website)

Phone (Desktop Website)
Forms (Website)

Phone (Mobile Website)
Phone (Desktop Website)
Phone (Mobile Website)

Forms (Website)

Forms (Website)

Leads
14

11
11
53
45

87
40
39

173

% of Leads
8.1%
1.7%
5.2%
1.2%
6.4%
6.4%

30.6%
26.0%
4.0%
0.6%
50.3%
23.1%
22.5%
4.6%
4.6%
4.6%
100.0%

11
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